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SLOVAKIARING Auto Slalom Race - Centrum Bezpecnej Jazdy - 18.06.2016

Results Special2 published at 2016-06-18 16:12:47.547

Position

St.
num

039

030

031

025

023

024

044

054

112

Name

Pavol Bucek

Ladislav
Paksi

Pavol Bednar
Stanislav
Buzalka
Juraj Debnar
Marek
Debnar
Richard
Pudmericky
Jan Polacek

Branislav
Vartik

Competitor

Team

Bucek CNC-
OBRABANIE
S.r.o.

Euro Machinery
S.r.o.

Jutoma Racing
Team

Jutoma Racing
Team

Jutoma Racing
Team

PRO RACING

Make

Tiger Racing
Super Six

Honda Civic
1.6VTi tur
BMW 320is

Renault Clio
2 Sport

Renault Clio
2 Sport

Renault Clio
2 Sport
Bmw E30
Honda
S2000

Nissan
Sunny GTI

Class

Special2

Special2
Special2

Special2

Special2

Special2

Special2

Special2

Special2

Run 1

Practice 1

00:01:47.189

00:01:51.310

00:01:58.932

00:02:05.984

00:02:05.060

00:02:19.820

00:02:19.631

00:01:53.275

00:02:01.865

Result 1

00:01:47.189

00:01:51.310
00:01:58.932

00:02:05.984

00:02:05.060

00:02:19.820

00:02:19.631

00:01:53.275

00:02:01.865

Racing 1

00:01:45.307

00:01:49.855

00:01:57.127

00:02:02.092

00:02:00.117

00:02:03.138

00:02:03.340

00:01:52.280

00:02:00.197

Run 2

Pen.

22

20

Result 2

00:01:45.307

00:01:53.855
00:01:59.127

00:02:02.092

00:02:02.117

00:02:03.138

00:02:03.340

00:02:14.280

00:02:20.197

Racing 2

00:01:47.677

00:01:50.967

00:01:58.080

00:02:01.107

00:02:02.589

00:02:00.417

00:02:08.265

00:01:51.277

00:02:02.419

Run 3

Pen.

20

Result 3

00:01:47.677

00:01:52.967
00:02:00.080

00:02:01.107

00:02:02.589

00:02:00.417

00:02:08.265

00:02:11.277

00:02:02.419

Racing 3

00:01:45.606

00:01:50.803

00:01:57.872

00:02:01.013

00:02:00.713

00:02:04.308

00:02:00.687

00:01:54.044

00:02:03.133

Run 4

Pen.

20

Result 4

00:01:45.606

00:01:50.803
00:01:57.872

00:02:01.013

00:02:00.713

00:02:24.308

00:02:00.687

00:01:54.044

00:02:03.133

Result

Racing

00:03:30.913

00:03:43.770
00:03:56.999

00:04:02.120

00:04:02.830

00:04:03.555

00:04:04.027

00:04:05.321

00:04:05.552
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